Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extreme Load Steel Lintel
CXL310
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100-115
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 110-125
Loading Conditions EXTREME LOAD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 5:1/19:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CXL310/2100 2100 88 93.06 213
CXL310/2250 2250 88 99.69 213
CXL310/2400 2400 88 106.36 213
CXL310/2550 2550 88 112.99 213
CXL310/2700 2700 88 119.66 213
CXL310/2850 2850 88 126.30 213
CXL310/3000 3000 88 132.95 213
CXL310/3300 3300 83 146.23 213
CXL310/3600 3600 83 159.53 213
CXL310/3900 3900 83 172.82 213
CXL310/4200 4200 83 186.14 213
CXL310/4500 4500 83 199.43 213
CXL310/4800 4800 83 212.68 213
CXL310/5100 5100 78 226.00 213
CXL310/5400 5400 71 239.33 213
CXL310/5700 5700 64 252.62 213
CXL310/6000 6000 56 265.86 213
CXL310/6300 6300 52 279.12 213
CXL310/6600 6600 47 292.45 213
the SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 200mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in 150mm increments up to 3000mm length and 300mm increments at lengths above 3000mm.